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
floor.- Telephone Webster 111 and Web-
ster 4121.

MODERN Eatabrook Apts., near postoffice,
122. Q. P. Btebblns, 1610 Chicago.

THREE room flat Modern except heat
111 Key 1501 Corby. Webater 6766.

ill Very nice modern brlok flat
2011 Willis Ave. Phone Web. 1511.

South,
SIX-roo- hous at 1714 So. 26th, 120. Ph.

Dg. I21.
AND modern apts. Ill S. I2d

Bt. Tylsr 1241.

Miscellaneous.
4 room "The Hudson," 207 8, llth Avs.i

lib.
1 and I room apartmsnts with I and

4 room accommodations In Th Coro-nad-

Jlnd and . Capitol Ave., 132.10 to
137.80. '

Benson & Myers Co., Realtors.

424 Omaha NatT Bank Bldg. Deng T46.

I ROOMB lth accommoda-Uon- s
In th Coronado, 1 2d and

' Capitol Ave. 111.10
4 rooms. "Th Hudson," 107 S. 16th

Ave 10.00

BENSON & MEYERS CO.. Realtors.
414 Omaha Nat. Bank Bldg. uoug. 74.

WAYNE, 2 room "and. bath, 124.60.
- See Janitor. 601 S, 28th fit.

GARVIN BROS., 141 Omaha Nat Bk. Bldg.
1114 CHICAGO St., 10-r- ., modern, 150.
. 1114 D, 8ot Om., C. W., IS.
GARVTN BROS., 141 Omaha Nat Bk. Bldg.

CREIOHTON PARK,
I2ND AND SEWARD.

FOR RENT Business Prop'ty
Stares.

STORE FOR RENT
409 S. 16th St. At the very center

of the first class retail section and

street car transportation.

George & Co. Doug. 756

STORE? FOR RENT

$50 per rfionth, 707 S, 16th" .St.

$70 per month, 617 S; 16th St.

$100 per mJnth, 214 S. 18th St

George. & Company, D. 756

111 S. 1ITH St. Id floor, 1.300 sq. ft, 181.
HOT St. Mary's Ave., 26.
1T20 St Mary's Avs., excellent location

for cafe, dining room, private dining room,
kitchen and full basement. Included, lo-

aded in Flatlron Hotel Bldg.
FIRST v TRUST COMPANY OF OMAHA.

- Realtors..-- .
40 First Nat Bank Bldg. Tyler Til.

STORES. . .

Store room, 17th and Leavenworth, only
112.10.

I large store rooms, llth sad Cuming,
suitable tor good grocery atore and meat
market a

N. P. DODGE ft CO., Realtors,
18th and Harney Sts.

1175.00 PER month; large store room and
basement with large office on second
floor; stam heat; llth St, near Farnam.

WORLD REALTY CO.,J Realtors,

Sun Theater Bldg. D. 1142.

STORE FOR RENT llth and Douglaa. 30x
10, atearn heat rent llll per month.

WORLD REALTY CO..
Douglaa 6341. Son Theater Bldg.

1408 HARNEY street, over 2,200 square
feet Ground floor, In one of the best
retail locations." Telephone Douglas T8I.
141 to xio Omaha Nan Ban it Brag.

MODERN atore, lth St, near P. O. Low
rent, u. V. moppine. leio micago.

MODERN atore. llth St., near P. a Low
rent G. P. Btebblns, 111 Chics so.

BUY K CREIOHTON PARK LOT.

Office and Desk Room.
FINS nsw store room and basement at 17th

and Leavenworth streets. Btsam beat
For particular aee Conrad Young, 111
Brsndels Theater Bldg., Douglas 1171.

Miscellaneous.

FOR RENT,
11,000 SQ. FT. FLOOR SPACE.

1061 Farnam atreet Three story and
basement brick building. Elevator. Steam
heat Suitable for wholesale and manu-
facturing.

ARMSTRONG-WALS- H CO,
(Realtors.)

Tjrler lilt 111 Securities Bid.

r u
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EDUCATIONAL

YOUNG PATRIOTS

7ATTENTION I
' . '

i r .1 .i i,

The United Stats government needs,
and needs badly, great numbers of Mo-

nographer and typewriters, both men and
women, The supply of qualified persona
on the Civil Ssrvlo commission's lists for'
this class ef work Is not equal to the
demand and the president of th Civil
Service commission advises Boyles College
that students lust starting a csurse ot

' study may be Informed that there la prac-
tically no limit to the number of

.and typewriters th govern-
ment needs, and for every company In
th government service there must be a
supporting company at bom to back
them up. - - ,

-

GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY

FOR BOYS AND YOUNG

.WOMEN
Such a chance for real servic comes

but one In a lifetime. Th civil aervlce
heed you. Private business flrmr need

. you. You muet do your bit. In soms
' way or another you must do your share

toward winning th war. The man of
' Franc and England are fighting. The
jtov and women ar doing th men's
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